First Merit List (valid upto: 5th October 2020)

College: GC Bahu,
Course: Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I

# Rank Registration ID Name  Father Name DOB Gender Category 12th/ Weightage Aggregate Course / Subject Combination

Diploma
%age
1 709 UA203020346528 MANISHA RANBIR 19/02/2003 FEMALE General 94 5 99 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi,Geography,History)
2 2719 UA203020346526 MADHU RAM 19/06/2002 FEMALE Backward 90.4 5 95.4 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
NARAYAN Class (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
3 3780 UA193019312346 SUJATA  SURENDER 11/09/2000 FEMALE General 89.2 5 94.2 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi,Geography,Political
Science)
4 5335 UA203020221229 RITIKA MUKESH 02/08/2003 FEMALE Backward 88 5 93 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
Class (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
5 8193 UA203020219905 NITIKA SUKHBIR 20/09/2000 FEMALE General 85.8 5 90.8 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,Geography,Political
Science)
6 8316 UA203020218214 SONIA PARVINDER 10/06/2002 FEMALE Schedule 85.8 5 90.8 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
Caste (English,Hindi,Economics,Political
Science)
7 9987 UA203020215853 ASHU RAJENDER 03/03/2002 FEMALE Schedule 84.8 5 89.8 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
Caste (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
8 10033 UA203020346521 POOJA SUNIL 02/07/2002 FEMALE General 84.8 5 89.8 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
PHOGAT (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
9 11832 UA203020218213 NEHA JAIBHAGWAN 20/02/2002 FEMALE Schedule 83.8 5 88.8 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
KUMARI Caste (English,Hindi,Economics,Political
Science)
10 12020 UA203020214306 SABITA RAJBIR 24/08/2003 FEMALE Backward 83.8 5 88.8 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
Class (English,Hindi,Geography,Political
Science)
11 14162 UA203020218219 NISHA VAZIRSINGH 22/03/2002 FEMALE Schedule 82.6 5 87.6 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
DEVI Caste (English,Hindi,Economics,Political
Science)

12 14967 UA203020218888 MAINA SURENDER 08/02/2002 FEMALE Backward 82.2 5 87.2 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l



19

20

21

22

23

24

15214

17095

18230

19826

19848

20050

20668

20957

21895

21950

22222

22496

Registration ID

UA203020346525

UA193019305984

UA203020218064

UA203020221246

UA203020212113

UA203020215623

UA183018217418

UA203020218211

UA193019313122

UA203020220546

UA203020215621

UA203020457363

Name

KUMARI

PREETI

VERSHA

ANTIM

RINKI

NIDHI

ANNU

ANNU

PREETI

MONIKA

KUMARI

RITU

BHATERI

JYOTI
RANI

Father Name

SINGH

VINOD

VINOD
KUMAR

BIJENDER

RAJKUMAR

DALBIR
KUMAR

MANOHAR
LAL

ATTAR SINGH

RAJBIR

SINGH

AJIT SINGH

OMPARKASH

DHARAMPAL

SUKHBIR

DOB

19/07/2003

20/02/2002

16/03/2003

18/01/2002

20/03/2002

04/01/2003

22/06/2000

26/09/2002

25/04/2002

01/08/2002

05/02/2001

10/12/2002

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

Category

Class
Backward
Class
Backward
Class
Backward
Class
General

General

Schedule
Caste

General

Schedule
Caste

General

General

Backward
Class

General

12th /

Diploma
%age

80.8

85

80

80

79.6

84.6

79.2

79.2

79

79

Weightage Aggregate

5 87.2
5 86.2
5 85.8
0 85
5 85
5 85
5 84.6
0 84.6
5 84.2
5 84.2
5 84
5 84

Course / Subject Combination

(English,Hindi,Geography,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,Geography,History)
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,Geography,History)
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,Geography,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi,Geography,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,Economics,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi,Economics,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,Geography,History)
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi,Geography,Political
Science)



Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications



