## First Merit List (valid upto: 5th October 2020)

College: GC Bahu, Course: Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I

#	Rank	Registration ID	Name	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	12th / Diploma %age	Weightage	Aggregate	Course / Subject Combination
1	709	UA203020346528	MANISHA	RANBIR	19/02/2003	FEMALE	General	94	5	99	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
2	2719	UA203020346526	MADHU	RAM NARAYAN	19/06/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	90.4	5	95.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
3	3780	UA193019312346	SUJATA	SURENDER	11/09/2000	FEMALE	General	89.2	5	94.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,Political Science)
4	5335	UA203020221229	RITIKA	MUKESH	02/08/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	88	5	93	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
5	8193	UA203020219905	NITIKA	SUKHBIR	20/09/2000	FEMALE	General	85.8	5	90.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Geography,Political Science)
6	8316	UA203020218214	SONIA	PARVINDER	10/06/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	85.8	5	90.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Economics,Political Science)
7	9987	UA203020215853	ASHU	RAJENDER	03/03/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	84.8	5	89.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
8	10033	UA203020346521	POOJA	SUNIL PHOGAT	02/07/2002	FEMALE	General	84.8	5	89.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
9	11832	UA203020218213	NEHA KUMARI	JAIBHAGWAN	20/02/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	83.8	5	88.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Economics,Political Science)
10	12020	UA203020214306	SABITA	RAJBIR	24/08/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	83.8	5	88.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,Political Science)
11	14162	UA203020218219	NISHA DEVI	VAZIR SINGH	22/03/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	82.6	5	87.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Economics,Political Science)
12	14967	UA203020218888	MAINA	SURENDER	08/02/2002	FEMALE	Backward	82.2	5	87.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I

#	Rank	Registration ID	Name	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	12th / Diploma %age	Weightage	Aggregate	Course / Subject Combination
			KUMARI	SINGH			Class				(English,Hindi,Geography,Political Science)
13	15214	UA203020346525	PREETI	VINOD	19/07/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	82.2	5	87.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
14	17095	UA193019305984	VERSHA	VINOD KUMAR	20/02/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	81.2	5	86.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
15	18230	UA203020218064	ANTIM	BIJENDER	16/03/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	80.8	5	85.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
16	19826	UA203020221246	RINKI	RAJKUMAR	18/01/2002	FEMALE	General	85	0	85	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Geography,Political Science)
17	19848	UA203020212113	NIDHI	DALBIR KUMAR	20/03/2002	FEMALE	General	80	5	85	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Geography,Political Science)
18	20050	UA203020215623	ANNU	MANOHAR LAL	04/01/2003	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	80	5	85	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
19	20668	UA183018217418	ANNU	ATTAR SINGH	22/06/2000	FEMALE	General	79.6	5	84.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
20	20957	UA203020218211	PREETI	RAJBIR SINGH	26/09/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	84.6	0	84.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Economics,Political Science)
21	21895	UA193019313122	MONIKA KUMARI	AJIT SINGH	25/04/2002	FEMALE	General	79.2	5	84.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Economics,Political Science)
22	21950	UA203020220546	RITU	OMPARKASH	01/08/2002	FEMALE	General	79.2	5	84.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
23	22222	UA203020215621	BHATERI	DHARAMPAL	05/02/2001	FEMALE	Backward Class	79	5	84	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
24	22496	UA203020457363	JYOTI RANI	SUKHBIR	10/12/2002	FEMALE	General	79	5	84	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,Political Science)

